



Republic of the Philippines
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY
 La Trinidad, Benguet

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: WILCONSTRUCT ENTERPRISE	P.O No.: 2024-06-57-175
Address: ADVAY BLDG 22 STALL A RM 2, BONIFACIO ST, BC	Date: JUN 28 2024
Tin:	Mode of Payment: NP-SVP
	PR No.: 2024-03-549

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein

Place of Delivery: BAPTC, Swamp, LTB **Delivery Term:** FOB DESTINATION

Date of Delivery: WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF P.O **Payment Term:** within 30 days after complete delivery

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1		pcs	Angle Bar, 2" X 2", 6mm THK	4	1,400.00	5,600.00
2		pcs	Angle Bar, 1 1/2" X 1 1/2", 4mm THK	4	945.00	3,780.00
3		pcs	Angle Bar, 1" X 1", 4mm THK	4	500.00	2,000.00
4		box	Blind Rivets, 5/32" X 3/8"	2	285.00	570.00
5		box	Blind Rivets, 1/8" X 1/2"	2	285.00	570.00
6		box	Blind Rivets, 1/8" X 3/4"	2	320.00	640.00
7		box	Blind Rivets, 5/32" X 1/2"	2	300.00	600.00
8		box	Blind Rivets, 5/32" X 1"	2	285.00	570.00
9		kg	Common nail, 3"	10	90.00	900.00
10		kg	Common nail, 2"	10	90.00	900.00
11		kg	Common nail, 1"	10	90.00	900.00
12		pair	Construction Gloves, Rubber Coated, Green	50	35.00	1,750.00
13		pair	Curtain Rod Bracket, 1/2", Silver ENY PCT	50	30.00	1,500.00
14		pc	Cutting Disk, Metal, 4"	20	25.00	500.00
15		roll	Cyclone Wire, Gauge 12, 2"X2"X5', 8 meter per roll	2	2,750.00	5,500.00
16		pc	C-Channel Bar, 2"X3"X3 mm	4	1,300.00	5,200.00
17		pc	C-Purlin, 2"X3"X1.2 mm	8	620.00	4,960.00
18		pc	Cutting Disk, Metal, 14"	10	200.00	2,000.00
19		pc	Diamond Cutting Disk, 4"	10	280.00	2,800.00
20		pcs	Door Knob, Stainless Steel, Twist Lock, HD	20	420.00	8,400.00
21		liters	Elastomeric Sealant	40	520.00	20,800.00
22		gal	Elastomeric Waterproofing, Water Based, Clear	20	1,600.00	32,000.00
23		pcs	Flat Bar, 50mmX3mmX6m	10	450.00	4,500.00
24		pcs	G.I Flat Sheet, 0.4mm thk, 4'X8'	10	650.00	6,500.00
25		roll	G.I. Tie Wire, No.16, 35 kg roll	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
26		pcs	G.I. Pipe, 2" Dia, S-40	5	1,800.00	9,000.00
27		pcs	G.I. Pipe, 1 1/2" Dia, S-40	5	1,300.00	6,500.00
28		cu.m	Gravel, G1	4	1,650.00	6,600.00
29		pcs	Hollow Blocks, 4"	50	22.00	1,100.00
30		pc	Padlock, 2", wide laminated, steel body, hardened boron, dual ball bearing lock	10	250.00	2,500.00
31		pcs	Paint Brush, 2", Long Bristle, HD	20	45.00	900.00

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
32		pc	Paint Brush 3", Long Bristle, HD	20	85.00	1,700.00
33		pc	Paint Brush, 4", Long Bristle, HD	20	95.00	1,900.00
34		gal	Paint, Latex, Semi-gloss, White	10	780.00	7,800.00
35		gal	Paint, Latex, Semi-gloss, Beige	10	680.00	6,800.00
36		gal	Paint, ReflectORIZED, White	10	1,000.00	10,000.00
37		gal	Paint, ReflectORIZED, Yellow	10	1,220.00	12,200.00
38		gal	Paint, ReflectORIZED, Black	10	1,000.00	10,000.00
39		set	Paint Roller with Pan, 4"	10	130.00	1,300.00
40		gal	Paint Thinner	5	300.00	1,500.00
41		gal	Paint, White Flat,QDE	10	850.00	8,500.00
42		bags	Portland Cement, 40 kg per bag	20	260.00	5,200.00
43		gal	Red Oxide, Metal Primer	10	510.00	5,100.00
44		pcs.	Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 40, 10mm Dia. X 6 m	20	195.00	3,900.00
45		pcs.	Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 60, 16mm Dia. X 6 m	20	515.00	10,300.00
46		pcs.	Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 60, 20mm Dia. X 6 m	20	775.00	15,500.00
47		roll	Rope, Nylon #16, 200 m per roll	1	2,200.00	2,200.00
48		cu.m	Sand, River	6	1,650.00	9,900.00
49		pcs	Silicon Sealant Tube, Clear, 300 ml	20	185.00	3,700.00
50		pc	Stainless Steel Pipe, 1/2" S40	9	2,050.00	18,450.00
51		pc	Steel Brush, (101mm)	10	45.00	450.00
52		pc	Traffic Cone, Rubberized with Reflector, 36"	15	750.00	11,250.00
53		roll	Trimming Line, Nylon, 3mm x 60m roll	20	625.00	12,500.00
54		box	Tex Screw, for Metal, 2" box of 350 pcs	10	650.00	6,500.00
55		kg	Welding Apron, Leather	1	995.00	995.00
56		kg	Welding Gloves, Leather	2	180.00	360.00
57		kg	Welding Rod, E3016 2.5 mm	30	150.00	4,500.00
58		kg	Welding Rod, E3016 3.2 mm	30	120.00	3,600.00
59		kg	Welding Rod, ER308, 3.2mm	30	600.00	18,000.00
60		kg	Welding Rod, ER308, 2.5 mm	30	650.00	19,500.00
61		roll	Wire Mesh, expanded, aluminum 4'x100' roll	2	4,000.00	8,000.00
				TOTAL	367,645.00	

Three Hundred Sixty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Five Pesos Only

(Total amount in words)

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Very Truly Yours:

FRANCIS SALAING COMILA
University President

WILSON
Jacob B. Galinato
Accountant IV

FR2 Advise Buyer Lower Priced Name of Supplier
Date: JUL 17 2024

ORS/BURS No.: 2024-01-54

Date of the ORS/BURS: JUL 01 2024

Amount: 367,645

Fund Cluster:

Funds Available:

IMELDA B. GALINATO
Accountant IV